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Valid thru 03/31/2026
Current Offers 

Incentives shown available at participating dealerships, on select Kawasaki vehicles. Restrictions may apply. Subject to change without notice. Offer available 
on approved purchases of select new, unregistered Kawasaki vehicles. Offer valid for a limited time only. 

2 OF 15OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE
YEAR MODEL SAVINGS

2025 KLX®110R $250.00 

2024 KLX®110R $350.00 

2025 KLX®110R L $250.00 

2024 KLX®110R L $350.00 

2025 KLX®140R $500.00 

2024 KLX®140R $600.00 

2025 KLX®140R L $500.00 

2024 KLX®140R L $600.00 

2025 KLX®140R F $500.00 

2024 KLX®140R F $600.00 

2025 KLX®230R $250.00 

2025 KLX®230R S $250.00 

2024 KLX®230R $500.00 

2025 KLX®300R $250.00 

2024 KLX®300R $500.00 

2026 KX™65 N/A

2025 KX™65 $700.00 

2024 KX™65 $800.00 

2025 KX™85 $700.00 

2024 KX™85 $800.00 

2025 KX™112 $700.00 

2024 KX™112 $800.00 



Valid thru 03/31/2026
Current Offers 
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YEAR MODEL SAVINGS

2026 KX™250 $1,750.00 

2025 KX™250 $2,500.00

2024 KX™250 $2,500.00 

2024 KX™250 50th Anniversary Edition $2,500.00 

2026 KX™250X $1,750.00 

2025 KX™250X $2,500.00

2024 KX™250X $2,500.00 

2026 KX™450 $1,000.00

2025 KX™450 $2,500.00 

2024 KX™450 $3,000.00 

2024 KX™450 50th Anniversary Edition $3,000.00 

2026 KX™450X $1,000.00 

2025 KX™450X $2,500.00 

2024 KX™450X $3,000.00 

2025 KX™450SR $2,500.00 
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YEAR MODEL SAVINGS

2025 Eliminator® $600.00 

2024 Eliminator® $750.00 

2025 Eliminator® SE ABS $600.00 

2024 Eliminator® SE ABS $750.00 

2025 KLR®650 

   $500.00 

2024 KLR®650 $1,250.00 

2025 KLR®650 S $1,000.00 

2024 KLR®650 S $1,250.00 

2025 KLR®650 ADVENTURE $1,000.00 

2024 KLR®650 ADVENTURE $1,250.00 

2026 KLR®650 

$1,000.00 

2026 KLR®650 S    $500.00 

2026 KLR®650 ADVENTURE    $500.00 

$250.00 2025 KLX®230 S 

2024 KLX®230 S $500.00 

2025 KLX®230SM $250.00 

2024 KLX®230SM  $500.00 

2025 KLX®300  $250.00 

2024 KLX®300  $500.00 

2025 KLX®300SM  $250.00 

2024 KLX®300SM  $500.00 



Valid thru 03/31/2026
Current Offers 

Incentives shown available at participating dealerships, on select Kawasaki vehicles. Restrictions may apply. Subject to change without notice. Offer available 
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2025  $750.00 Ninja® ZX™-10R  

2024  $1,000.00 Ninja® ZX™-10R  

2025  $750.00 Ninja® ZX™-10R ABS 

2024  $1,000.00 Ninja® ZX™-10R ABS 

2025  $750.00 Ninja® ZX™-10R KRT EDITION 

2024  $1,000.00 Ninja® ZX™-10R KRT EDITION 

2025  $750.00 Ninja® ZX™-10R KRT EDITION ABS 

2024  $1,000.00 Ninja® ZX™-10R KRT EDITION ABS 

2024  $1,000.00 Ninja® ZX™-10R 40th Anniversary 
Edition ABS

2025  $1,000.00 Ninja® ZX™-10RR ABS 

2024  $1,250.00 Ninja® ZX™-10RR ABS 

2025 Ninja® H2 SX SE $1,000.00 

2024 Ninja® 1000SX $1,000.00 

2025 Ninja® 650 KRT Edition  $500.00 

2024 Ninja® 650 KRT Edition $600.00 

2025 Ninja® 650  $500.00 

2024 Ninja® 650  $600.00 

2024 Ninja® ZX™-4R ABS $350.00 

2024 Ninja® ZX™-4RR ABS $350.00 

2024 Ninja® ZX™-4RR KRT EDITION 
ABS $350.00 

2024 $350.00 Ninja® ZX™-4RR 40th Anniversary 
Edition 

2025 Ninja® 500 KRT Edition  $500.00 

2024 Ninja® 500 KRT Edition  $500.00 
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2025 Versys®-X 300 $250.00 

2024 Versys®-X 300 $500.00 

2024 Versys® 650 LT ABS $500.00 

2025 Vulcan® S $500.00 

2024 Vulcan® S $600.00 

2025 Vulcan® S CAFE $500.00 

2024 Vulcan® S CAFE $600.00 

2025 W800 $500.00 

2024 W800 $500.00 

2025 W230 $250.00 

2024 Vulcan® 900 Classic $750.00 

2024 Vulcan® 900 Custom $750.00 

2025 Vulcan® 900 Classic LT $250.00 

2024 Vulcan® 900 Classic LT $500.00 
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2025 Z125 PRO $150.00 

2024 Z125 PRO $250.00 

2025 Z500 $250.00 

2024 Z500 $350.00 

2025 Z500 SE $250.00 

2024 Z500 SE $350.00 

2025 Z650 $500.00 

2024 Z650 $500.00 

2025 Z650RS $500.00 

2024 Z650RS $500.00 

2025 Z900 ABS $1,000.00 

2024 Z900 ABS $1,250.00 

2025 Z900 SE ABS $1,000.00 

2024 Z900 SE ABS $1,250.00 

2025 Z900RS ABS $750.00 

2024 Z900RS ABS $850.00 

2025 Z900RS CAFE ABS $750.00 

2024 Z900RS CAFE ABS $850.00 

2025 Z900RS SE ABS $750.00 

2024 Z900RS SE ABS $850.00 

2025 Z H2 SE $1,000.00 

2024 Z H2 SE $1,000.00 
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2024 Ninja® 7 Hybrid ABS $4,000.00 

2024 Z 7 Hybrid ABS $4,000.00 

2024 Ninja® e-1 ABS $1,250.00 

2024 Z e-1 ABS $1,250.00 

2025 Elektrode® 16 N/A

2024 Elektrode® 16 N/A

2025 Elektrode® 20 N/A

2025 Elektrode® 20FS N/A
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YEAR MODEL SAVINGS

2025 Brute Force® 300 $400.00

2024 Brute Force® 300 $500.00

2025 Brute Force® 450 4x4 $500.00

2026 Brute Force® 750 $1,500.00

2025 Brute Force® 750 $1,750.00

2024 Brute Force® 750 $2,000.00

2026 Brute Force® 750 EPS $1,500.00

2025 Brute Force® 750 EPS $1,750.00

2024 Brute Force® 750 EPS $2,000.00

2025 Brute Force® 750 LE EPS $1,750.00

2026 Brute Force® 750 SE EPS $1,500.00

2024 Brute Force® 750 LE EPS $2,000.00

2026 Brute Force® 750 SE EPS 
Camo $1,500.00

2025 Brute Force® 750 LE EPS 
Camo $1,750.00

2024 Brute Force® 750 LE EPS 
Camo $2,000.00
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2025 RIDGE® XR CREW Limited HVAC  $4,000.00

2025 RIDGE® XR CREW HVAC  $2,500.00

2025 RIDGE® XR DELUXE HVAC  $3,000.00

2025 RIDGE® XR HVAC  $2,000.00

2024 RIDGE® XR HVAC  $3,000.00

2025 RIDGE® CREW HVAC  $4,500.00

2025 RIDGE® CREW HVAC CAMO  $3,500.00

2025 RIDGE® Ranch Edition  $3,000.00

2024 RIDGE® Ranch Edition  $3,500.00

2025 RIDGE® HVAC CAMO  $2,000.00

2025 RIDGE® HVAC  $2,000.00

2024 RIDGE® HVAC  $2,500.00

2025 RIDGE® Limited HVAC  $3,500.00

2024 RIDGE® Limited HVAC  $3,500.00

2025 Teryx KRX® 1000 Blackout Edition  $3,000.00 

2025 Teryx KRX® 1000 Lifted Edition  $3,000.00 

2025 Teryx KRX® 1000  $3,000.00 

2024 Teryx KRX® 1000  $3,500.00 

2025 Teryx KRX® 1000 eS  $3,000.00 

2024 Teryx KRX® 1000 eS  $3,500.00 

2024 Teryx KRX® 1000 SE  $3,500.00 

2025 Teryx KRX® 1000 Trail Edition  $3,000.00 

2026 Teryx KRX® 1000  $2,000.00 

2026 Teryx KRX® 1000 Blackout Edition  $2,000.00 

2026 Teryx KRX® 1000 eS  $2,000.00 

2024 Teryx KRX® 1000 Trail Edition  $3,500.00 
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2026 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000 Blackout 
Edition  $2,000.00

2025 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000 Blackout 
Edition $3,000.00

2025 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000 Lifted 
Edition $3,000.00

2026 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000  $2,000.00

2025 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000 $3,000.00

2024 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000 SE $3,500.00

2026 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000 eS $2,000.00

2025 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000 eS $3,000.00

2024 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000 eS $3,500.00

2024 Teryx® KRX4™ 1000 SE eS $3,500.00

2024 Teryx® $1,250.00

2025 Teryx® S LE $750.00

2024 Teryx® S LE $1,250.00

2025 Teryx4™ $750.00

2024 Teryx4™ $1,250.00

2025 Teryx4™ S CAMO $750.00

2024 Teryx4™ S CAMO $1,250.00

2025 Teryx4™ S LE $750.00

2024 Teryx4™ S LE $1,250.00

2025 Teryx4™ S SE $750.00

2024 Teryx4™ S SE $1,250.00

2026 MULE PRO-MX™ EPS $750.00

2025 MULE PRO-MX™ EPS $1,250.00

2024 MULE PRO-MX™ EPS $1,500.00
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2026 MULE PRO-MX™ LE $750.00

2025 MULE PRO-MX™ LE $1,250.00

2024 MULE PRO-MX™ LE $1,500.00

2026 MULE PRO-MX™ EPS CAMO $750.00

2025 MULE PRO-MX™ EPS CAMO $1,250.00

2024 MULE PRO-MX™ EPS CAMO $1,500.00

2026 MULE PRO-MX™ SE  $750.00 

2025 MULE PRO-MX™ SE  $1,250.00 

2024 MULE PRO-MX™ SE  $1,500.00 

2026 MULE PRO-FX™ 1000 HD EDITION $1,500.00 

2025 MULE PRO-FX™ 1000 HD EDITION $2,000.00 

2024 MULE PRO-FX™ 1000 HD EDITION $2,500.00 

2026 MULE PRO-FXR™ 1000 $2,000.00 

2025 MULE PRO-FXR™ 1000 $2,500.00 

2024 MULE PRO-FXR™ 1000 $2,500.00 

2026 MULE PRO-FXR™ 1000 LE $2,000.00 

2025 MULE PRO-FXR™ 1000 LE $2,500.00 

2024 MULE PRO-FXR™ 1000 LE $2,500.00 

2026 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 LE $2,000.00 

2025 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 LE $2,500.00 

2024 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 LE $3,000.00 

2026 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 LE CAMO $2,000.00 

2025 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 LE CAMO $2,500.00 

2024 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 LE CAMO $3,000.00 
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2026 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 LE RANCH 
EDITION $2,000.00 

2025 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 LE RANCH 
EDITION $2,500.00 

2024 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 LE RANCH 
EDITION $3,000.00 

2026 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 PLATINUM 
RANCH EDITION $2,000.00 

2025 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 PLATINUM 
RANCH EDITION $2,500.00 

2024 MULE PRO-FXT™ 1000 PLATINUM 
RANCH EDITION $3,000.00 

2025 MULE PRO-DXT EPS $1,500.00 

2025 MULE PRO-DXT FE EPS $1,500.00 

2024 MULE PRO-DXT FE EPS $1,500.00 

2026 MULE 4000 $500.00

2025 MULE 4000 $500.00

2024 MULE 4000 $500.00

2026 MULE 4010 4x4 $500.00

2025 MULE 4010 4x4 $500.00

2024 MULE 4010 4x4 $500.00

2026 MULE 4010 4x4 FE $500.00

2025 MULE 4010 4x4 FE $500.00

2024 MULE 4010 4x4 FE $500.00

2026 MULE 4000 TRANS $500.00

2025 MULE 4000 TRANS $500.00

2024 MULE 4000 TRANS $500.00

2026 MULE 4010 TRANS4x4 $500.00

2025 MULE 4010 TRANS4x4 $500.00
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2024 MULE 4010 TRANS4x4 $500.00

2026 MULE 4010 TRANS4x4 Camo $500.00

2025 MULE 4010 TRANS4x4 Camo $500.00

2024 MULE 4010 TRANS4x4 Camo $500.00

2026 MULE 4010 TRANS4x4 FE $500.00

2025 MULE 4010 TRANS4x4 FE $500.00

2024 MULE 4010 TRANS4x4 FE $500.00

2026 MULE SX $500.00

2025 MULE SX $500.00

2024 MULE SX $500.00

2026 MULE SX 4x4 $500.00

2025 MULE SX 4x4 $500.00

2024 MULE SX 4x4 $500.00

2026 MULE SX 4x4 XC $500.00

2025 MULE SX 4x4 XC $500.00

2024 MULE SX 4x4 XC $500.00

2026 MULE SX 4x4 XC LE $500.00

2025 MULE SX 4x4 XC LE $500.00

2024 MULE SX 4x4 XC LE $500.00

2025 MULE SX 4x4 FE $500.00

2024 MULE SX 4x4 FE $500.00
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Valid thru 03/31/2026

2024 Jet Ski® SX-R™ 160 $1,000.00 

2024 Jet Ski® STX® 160 $1,500.00 

2025 Jet Ski® STX® 160X $1,000.00 

2024 Jet Ski® STX® 160X $1,500.00 

2025 Jet Ski® STX® 160LX $1,000.00 

2024 Jet Ski® STX® 160LX $1,500.00 

2025 Jet Ski® Ultra® 310LX $1,750.00 

2024 Jet Ski® Ultra® 310LX  $2,500.00

2025 Jet Ski® Ultra® 310LX-S $1,750.00 

2024 Jet Ski® Ultra® 310LX-S  $2,500.00

2025 Jet Ski® Ultra® 310X $1,750.00 

2025 Jet Ski® Ultra® 160LX $1,500.00 

2024 Jet Ski® Ultra® 160LX $1,500.00 

2025 Jet Ski® Ultra® 160LX-S $1,500.00 

2024 Jet Ski® Ultra® 160LX-S $1,500.00 

2025 Jet Ski® Ultra® 160LX-S Angler $1,750.00 

2024 Jet Ski® Ultra® 310X $2,500.00 




